High Frequency
Mini-Lock Connector
SMPM Series High Frequency Mini-Lock Connector
Patent Pending
Mini-Lock Connector
1
Mini-Lock Connector
Smiths Interconnect’s SMPM Mini-Lock connector

INTERFACE
RP
How To Order Tool
FX-1403-90
Installation/Extraction Tool
FX-1403-9 Simplified
Installation/Extraction Tool
PN: 009-01-328
Male Straight PCB Mount
.480
 .328
 .164
 .165
 .083
2X.073 THRU
.140 X 82
 .214
 .003 .102
 .086
 .126
.140
.124
 .086
 .036
SOCKET ACCEPTS
.012 PIN X .070 DP.
FULL DETENT
INTERFACE
PN: 009-01-352
Two Hole Flange
Worldwide